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Position Other Positions Held
Theatre Operations Coordin
Theatre Operations Coordin
Senior Stage Assistant (Rp
Stage Assistant Il (P.T.)
Stage Assistant | (P.T.)
Senior Theater Assistan (P
Stage Assist Il Tier Il

Senior Stage Assistant (P.
Stage Assist Il Tier Il

Stage Assist | Tier Il

Stage Assist | Tier Il

Theatre Assistant ||

Stage Assist | Tier Il

Stage Assist Il Tier Il

Stage Assist | Tier Il

Stage Assist Il Tier |l

Stage Assist | Tier Il

Stage Assist | Tier Il

Stage Assist | Tier Il

Stage Assist | Tier Il

Stage Assistant | (P.T.)
Stage Assist | Tier Il

City

Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale

Palmdale

Department

Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse
Palmdale Playhouse

Palmdale Playhouse

Total Wages

$46,750
$43,762
$31,684
$16,759
$14,246
$12,018
$10,796
$8,816
$6,016
$4,090
$4,075
$3,881
$3,752
$2,724
$2,437
$2,097
$2,069
$1,930
$1,021
$470
$47
$28



