	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Theatre Operations Coordin		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$46,750
2.	Theatre Operations Coordin		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$43,762
3.	Senior Stage Assistant (Rp		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$31,684
4.	Stage Assistant II (P.T.)		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$16,759
5.	Stage Assistant I (P.T.)		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$14,246
6.	Senior Theater Assistan (P		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$12,018
7.	Stage Assist II Tier II		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$10,796
8.	Senior Stage Assistant (P.		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$8,816
9.	Stage Assist II Tier II		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$6,016
10.	Stage Assist I Tier II		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$4,090
11.	Stage Assist I Tier II		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$4,075
12.	Theatre Assistant II		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$3,881
13.	Stage Assist I Tier II		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$3,752
14.	Stage Assist II Tier II		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$2,724
15.	Stage Assist I Tier II		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$2,437
16.	Stage Assist II Tier II		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$2,097
17.	Stage Assist I Tier II		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$2,069
18.	Stage Assist I Tier II		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$1,930
19.	Stage Assist I Tier II		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$1,021
20.	Stage Assist I Tier II		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$470
21.	Stage Assistant I (P.T.)		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$47
22.	Stage Assist I Tier II		Palmdale	Palmdale Playhouse	\$28